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Product number: 1850206

Data cable RS 232

2m

Product number:
EAN / GTIN:
Manufacturer number:

Customs code:

Delivery method:

Weight:

1850206
4066918069566
905-4516
90173000

Parcel delivery service

0.05kg

Product description

Technical Data

Size:

Article number:

Brand:

2m

1850206

SYLVAC

Manufacturer number: 905-4516

Weight:

0.05kg
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